KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR 1

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MAJMC4/May-2020/1
Result

Master of Arts (Journalism & Mass Communication), Semester - IV, Examination held in May, 2020

Result is shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. RL means Result Later on
account of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. PRS means Previous
Result Stands. D alongwith marks means Distinction.

Total Marks: 1600

Roll No Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Result

Full Subjects Candidate
18217800001 2015.MJ /A.825

18217800002 2015.MJ /A.76
18217800003 2011.MJ /A.87
18217800004 Gap
18217800005 2015.MJ /A.837
18217800006 2014.MJ /A.796
18217800007 2015.MJ /A.828
18217800008 2015.MJ /A.889

JALANDHAR
Oct 30, 2020

NAVJOT KAUR
MANPREET
LOVEPREET KAUR

NAVPREET KAUR
JAGDEEP KAUR
SIMRAN

SAPNA

HARJINDER SINGH
TARLOK CHAND
KULWINDER SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH
MANN SINGH
KEDAR NATH

HARISH KUMAR KALIA

NAVDEEP KAUR
SITA
MANJIT KAUR

SUKHCHAIN KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
MANJU

SUNITA RANI

1062
1006
871

1030
949
998

1052

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



