KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MAJMC4/May-2020/1

Result

Master of Arts (Journalism & Mass Communication), Semester - IV, Examination held in May, 2020

Result is shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. RL means Result Later on account of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. PRS means Previous Result Stands. D alongwith marks means Distinction.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Total Marks: 1600 Result
18217800001	2015.MJ /A.825	NAVJOT KAUR	HARJINDER SINGH	NAVDEEP KAUR	1062
18217800002	2015.MJ /A.76	MANPREET	TARLOK CHAND	SITA	1006
18217800003	2011.MJ /A.87	LOVEPREET KAUR	KULWINDER SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	871
18217800004 (Gap				
18217800005	2015.MJ /A.837	NAVPREET KAUR	GURWINDER SINGH	SUKHCHAIN KAUR	1030
18217800006	2014.MJ /A.796	JAGDEEP KAUR	MANN SINGH	SARBJIT KAUR	949
18217800007	2015.MJ /A.828	SIMRAN	KEDAR NATH	MANJU	998
18217800008	2015.MJ /A.889	SAPNA	HARISH KUMAR KALIA	SUNITA RANI	1052

JALANDHAR Oct 30, 2020 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations